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Rift & Quartered White Oak Flooring Custom Color Factory Prefinish

Rift & Quartered White Oak

With modern design elements and unique grain characteristics
that range from contemporary to rustic, our Rift & Quartered
White Oak flooring will be the focus of any project or interior.

WHITE OAK | Specified Widths | 2”to 10” lengths | 3/4" thick | Pre-finish Available

@ INSPIRED WOOD PRODUCTS | USA
866-208-9663 | OldeWoodLtd.com




PALLMANN

EVERYTHING LOOKS

BETTER IN GOLD

Advanced 2 Component
Waterborne Finish

Fully Cured In 3 Days
Superior Flow And Leveling

Clear, Non-Ambering Formula

us.pallmann.net

@ &) pallmannusa

PALLMANN
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OUT OF THE OFFICE,
BUT IN THE KNOW.

With QFloors software, you can
have remote access to the
information you need,

when you need it.
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Come see us at the NWFA Show!

“When we are away from the store we have less stress because we
use their cloud services. This option allows us to see in real time
what is happening from anywhere.” (Kerry Lenz - Rice’s Capitol Carpet)

www.qfloors.com | 801-563-0140
sales@qprosoftware.com



INNOVATIVE
DUST-FREE
POWERFUL
UNBEATABLE
WATERBORNE
TOUGH
DURABLE
BEAUTIFUL

Bona Refinishing System

For over 100 years, Bona has provided professionals with premium products and systems
developed to maintain the natural beauty of hardwood floors. Rely on The Bona System®
for every step of the process from sanding all the way through to finishing.

SCAN TO

Learn more ©
about the Bona
refinishing system

today! Bona.com ‘ o o @




[F@ {Elﬂ Dﬂ@ﬁ
*the wodd ffller

Visit us at Booth
1301 in Tampa!
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FOR NAIL AND GLUE DOWN

WOOD FLOORING

The new NWFA Guidelines allow for electric
radiant heat under wood floors

Vi - — A

= Controls floor temperature with in-floor sensor and thermostat

= Monitors and logs temperature and humidity readings with Fidbox

* Integrates seamlessly — constructed using ultra-thin and flexible materials
« Prevents overheating with tailored power output

* Pratects with continuous thermal cutoff heating technology

= Simplifies installation — allows stralghtforward glue and nail application

* Supported by comprehensive warranty program

Call Toll-Free: 866-569-4172 aa
\ s
Ask us how we can help you to heat up your business \’

nwia b &5 @). &  WarmStep

e FLOQREVER WARM®™

& 201% TheemoZat intermational Coeporation wrer, thrrmnsali, com by ThermeSalt
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Manufacturer of True Northern Hardwood Flooring MADE IN USA
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FULLY INTEGRATED 350,000 SQ FT
MANUFACTURING FACILITY

Solid. Engineered.
Prefinished. Unfinished.

AacerFlooring.com Booth #930



CHAIRMAN'S WELCOME

Welcome to Tampa, Florida, and the largest trade
show anywhere dedicated exclusively to wood
flooring. Representing all business types in the
industry, the NWFA Wood Flooring Expo has
been a can't-miss event for close to 40 years.
And this year is no different.

It has been a chaotic couple of years for us all,
making this event the perfect time to accelerate your business,
focus on your professional development, and build your network.

The pandemic has changed many things in many ways, both
short-term and long-term. This year's keynote presentation from the
Bowtie Economist, Dr. Elliot Eisenberg, Ph.D., will provide insights

on the economy, labor and supply chain issues, inflation, advice on
reducing risk, staying ahead of the financial curve, and more.

On the trade show floor, you will experience the latest products and
services and enhance your knowledge with top-notch education
from our NWFA Regional Instructors. Learn the latest installation
and finishing trends from the masters in one-hour increments.

Reconnect with old friends and meet some new ones at one of

our many networking events. There is something for everyone

with the New Member reception, Launch Party, Women in the
Industry breakfast, and NWFA Emerging Leaders

@ reception, to name a few.

So, find your direction in Tampa, and chart your
course toward success in the year ahead. The
NWFA team and | look forward to connecting
with you and hope the time you spend here
will equip you with everything you need to
“Navigate Your Future.”

Craig Dupra
Chairman, NWFA

NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase



POLO[TFLAT
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THE ULTIMATE FLAT FINISH!

LOWEST

1K

SHEEN

CIN TINE MARKET

REST EASY,
IT°S FLATTER
THAN FLAT.

PoloPlaz Polo 1K Flat 3.5, the floor
finish that dries flatter than any
other competitive 1K finish.

We use our next-gen resin in our
Polo 1K technology to achieve an
average sheen of ONLY 3.5 degrees.

+ Dries flatter: 3.5° on average

+ No catalyst: less waste +
additional savings

+ Easy to use: brush, rofl, or t-bar
+ DOry time: clearin only 2 hours

+ Extreme durability: remarkable
scuff resistance

The NXTGEN in Waterbased Finishes

Introducing the next generation of oil modihed

urethane for all hardwoods designed for the
next generation contractor

Absco Grand NXTGEN uses a new innovative
resin [next generation) ta increase the
performance and ease of application, while
delivering the durability of an oil finish

» NXTGEN Resins Deliver Greater Performance

+ Increased Scuff Resistance
+ Easy Application

Enhanced Flow & Leveling

« Ory Time In 1-3 Hours

+ Great Coverage & Low Odor

%

CANLAK

INNOVATIVE WOOD COATINGS... WHEN COLOR AND PERFORMAMNCE MATTER
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3M = LUMBER

Pursuing excellence unites EST. CQ 1967
CAPTAIN
AdvanTech Subflooring Mercier Wood Flooring Inc.
Anderson Tuftex Mullican Flooring
DuraSeal WD Flooring
COMMANDER
Basic Coatings MAPEI Corp.
Bona US North American Association of Floor
Bostik Inc. Covering Distributors
Pallmann

Delmhorst Instrument Co.
Graf Custom Hardwood
Harris Wood Floors/QEP Co.
Howell Hardwood Flooring
Integrity Floors

Reliance Hardwood Flooring
Rubio Monocoat USA
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring
Somerset Hardwood Flooring
Virginia Abrasives Corp.

Lagler
MIDSHIPMAN
Glitsa Penn Wood Products Inc.
Hasko/Mekanika PurParket Inc.
Horizon Forest Products Smith Flooring
Informa Exhibitions US Springcreek Flooring
Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Stairbuilders and

I Manufacturers Association
MP Global Products Tools4Flooring

i‘i%‘ﬁf‘r WOODWISE

rting the \

Thank you for suppo

AVIEYE
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Join us as we celebrate 100 years of
Great Products and Great Partners

Joba’ BOOTH

Pursuing excellence unites

WAKOL = #6§1




EXPO APP

—— DOWNLOAD THE NWFA EXPO APP FOR FREE ——

Have access to everything Expo
CUSTOMIZE YOUR related at your fingertips when
EXPO EXPERIENCE you download the NWFA Expo
mobile app. The app houses
everything from the education
Search for and special events schedule to
speaker bios and the exhibitor

NW':_,A list. You can customize your
Expo” to schedule and bookmark the
download sessions and exhibitors you want
from to be sure not to miss.
iTunes or Don't forget to allow push
Google notifications so you receive show
Play. specials and updates throughout

NWFA Expo. You can update your
preferences in the settings of
your phone's app manager.

FOLLOW THESE STEPS TO USE THE APP:

+ Download the mobile app by searching for NWFA Expo 2022
in your iTunes or Google Play app store.

+ Once the app downloads, open it on your mobile device.

« Enable push notifications and customize your schedule to make
the most of your experience at Expo.

SPONSORED BY
MIDATN Pl' .v
ivisen i

st CO e
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| USE A WAGNER MOISTURE METER BECAUSE:

Wy Ve(Ma[&o[iow i} e}jewl‘l&

APRIL 12-14 TAMPA FLORIDA

FIND US AT BOOTH # 927

80% of all problems in wood projects are caused by
moisture content issues. A quick and simple, non-damaging
moisture meter reading can save you from angry customer
calls, unnecessary repair time, and a bad reputation. Call
today and learn why Wagner's industry-leading Orion
meters may just be the most important tool for your job.

(800) 505-1283

WagnerMeters.com
FAST. DURABLE. ACCURATE.
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nwfa expo SCHEDULE

Y) TUESDAY, APRIL 12

7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m. - 415 p.m.
4:30 p.m. - 5:45 p.m.

Registration Open
Symposium Check-In
Exhibitor Set-up

PRE-EXPO SYMPOSIUM INSPECTOR TRACK

Walking the Plank
Dr. Joe Lstiburek, Building Science Corporation

PRE-EXPO SYMPOSIUM MASTER CRAFTSMAN TRACK

Define Your Niche and Tap Into a Million Dollar Market

Steve Belrose, Belrose and Co. Quality Hardwood Inc.,
Sprigg Lynn, Universal Floors Inc.; John Yarema, Yarema Inc.

Succession Planning and Combatting New Tax Proposals:
Assuring Your Company Remains Successful

Leon B. Resnick, Resnick Associates/Resnick Succession Group
Terrance K. Resnick, Resnick Associates/Resnick Succession Group

New Member Reception

WELCOME ABOARD OPENING SESSION

Join the NWFA at our Opening General Session
for an industry update, NWFA Wood Floor of
the Year Award highlights, and more. You also
will hear from Elliot Eisenberg, Ph.D., the Bowtie
Economist. Eisenberg is an internationally
acclaimed economist and public speaker
specializing in making economics fun, relevant,
and educational. Formerly a senior economist
with the National Association of Home Builders,
Eisenberg will provide insights on the economy,
labor and supply chain issues, inflation, advice

E“iot Eisenberq’ Ph.D. on reducing risk, staying ahead of the financial

THE BOWTIE ECONOMIST

curve, and more.

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

LAUNCH PARTY

Following the Opening Session, please join us outside the front
entrance of the Tampa Convention Center at our Launch Party
opening reception for opportunities to network and visit old friends.

NWEA Expo Exhibitor Showcase
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sheogaflooring.com - 800.834.1180
15320 Burton-Windsor Road, Middlefield, Ohio 44062




nwfa expo SCHEDULE

Y) WEDNESDAY, APRIL 13

7:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
915 a.m.-10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

515 p.m. - 615 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Morning Coffee
Registration Open

Business Plan Workshop Part 1
Craig Leary, Certified Contractors Network

Essential Business Insights for the Modern Flooring Dealer
Patrick Ferries, RollMaster

Making the Sale - From Bidding to Winning

Bryan Park, Footprints Floors

Tech Talk - OSB

Chris Clark, Huber Engineered Woods/AdvanTech;

Suzy Quach, Weyerhaeuser; Jeff Yelle, LP Building Solutions
Tech Zone Demo - Master Craftsman Skills
NWFA Regional Instructors

ICRI Program

Business Plan Workshop Part 2

Craig Leary, Certified Contractors Network

Environmental Impacts of Wood Flooring Renovation
Kirk Roberts, Bona US

Practical Ways to Enter the A&D Market

Rick Farrell, Woodwright

Tech Talk - Moisture Testing Wood Substrates
Dave Daniels, Tramex Ltd.; Grete Heimerdinger, Lignomat; Tom Laurenzi,
Delmhorst Instrument Co.; Jason Spangler, Wagner Meters

Tech Zone Demo - Master Craftsman Skills
NWFA Regional Instructors

Trade Show Open

TRADEWINDS HAPPY HOUR

Grab a drink and network with hardwood floor industry peers on
the NWFA Expo Trade Show floor.

DISTRIBUTOR & MANUFACTURER RECEPTION

Build new business relationships to expand your product reach.

EMERGING LEADERS RECEPTION

Join other young professionals for networking.

18 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase



HARDENED WOOD FLOORS. BUILT FOR A WORRY-FREE LIFE 1

REAL WOOD FLOOR
BUT STRONGER

WATERPROOF
& WORRY-FREE

3X STRONGER
IMPACT RESISTANCE

AVAILABLE IN
RESIDENTIAL OR
COMMERCIAL

XL & XXL PLANK
DIMENSIONS

SUSTAINABLE
MANUFACTURING

FLOOR & WALL
WITH 5G® CLIMB™

These are just lwo examples of our new hardened wood floor collection.
We have another 12 unique designs_for you to explore.

Vilinge Flooring’s newly launched hardened wood floor contains many innovations. The
patented Woodura® surface technology, which might be one of the biggest evolutions in
hardwood flooring in decades, and the waterproof 5G® Dry™ locking system, the easiest and
fastest installation system on the market. Guaranteed topical waterproof up to 24 hours. Real
wood and great design in large formats, up to 10 3/4 wide and 94 inch long. And the affordable
price makes this innovative flooring impossible to overlook.

usinfo@valinge.com | www.valingeflooring.com

woodura® n Vilinge

P —— Flooring




nwfa expo SCHEDULE

Y) THURSDAY, APRIL 14

7:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
915 a.m.-10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
315 p.m. - 4:45 p.m.

315 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Morning Coffee
Registration Open
Women's Industry Network Breakfast

Business Plan Workshop Part 3
Craig Leary, Certified Contractors Network

Impacts of COVID-19 on the Wood Flooring Professional
Dr. Brian Beakler, Beakler Consulting Services

Showroom Design in the Digital Age
Marc Loeb, ByondXR

Tech Talk - Concrete Prep
Sam Biondo, MAPEI; Chad Bulen, Bostik Inc.; Don Jewel, Loba-Wakol LLC;

Tech Zone Demo - Master Craftsman Skills
NWFA Regional Instructors
ICRI Program

Business Plan Workshop Part 4
Craig Leary, Certified Contractors Network

Growing Your Business Using Commercial Market Specs
Robert Christensen, RIB SpecLink

Pain and Stress Management for the Trades
Veronica Skowron, Atlas Floors Inc.

Tech Talk - Moisture Testing Concrete Substrates
Dave Daniels, Tramex Ltd.; Grete Heimerdinger, Lignomat; Tom Laurenzi,
Delmhorst Instrument Co.; Jason Spangler, Wagner Meters

Tech Zone Demo - Master Craftsman Skills
NWFA Regional Instructors

Trade Show Open

BON VOYAGE CLOSING RECEPTION

Join us as we celebrate another successful NWFA Expo.
Exhibitor Tear-Down

Y) FRIDAY, APRIL 15

8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Exhibitor Tear-Down

20 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase



Stop by booth #836 and

#GETNAKED

with Arboritec in Tampa!

Come learn about our
Ceramic Fortified Waterborne Finishes

#SIZEMATTERS

Nano-Technology k

ARBURITEL €D

CERAMIC FORTIFIED WATERBORNE FINISHES
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Tired of playing with little pieces?
All BOEN hardwood flooring is at least 7 1/2 feet long!

BOEN's legacy goes back to 1641, originally starting with two
sawmills by the waterfall Boen - in Norway. The largest hardwood
only producer in Europe, now featured at independent retailers
and contractors in North America. Hardwood floors from BOEN
set that final touch to your style, becoming the showpiece of your
home. Welcome to the home of hardwood flooring.

» Wood experts for over 350 years

» Every plank is full length

» Innovative Live Pure finish offers unsurpassed protection
while preserving the look of raw wood

» Made in the European Union - Local Inventory

» Ruled by passion, style & craftsmanship

Oak Coral, Chaletino www.boen.com/en-us



LISTED BY NAME
(as of 03.07.22)

EXHIBITOR

Companies in AQUA are advertisers in this guide and the April/May issue of Hardwood Floors magazine.

For descriptions of what they are displaying at the NWFA Wood Flooring Expo, see the Expo Exhibitor Showcase starting on page 52.

COMPANY NAME

3M

Aacer Flooring

Advanced Adhesive Technologies LLC
AdvanTech Subflooring

Aged Wide Floors

AHF Products

Akhurst Machinery

All American Wood Register Co.
Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring
American Sanders

Anderson Tuftex

Appalachian Flooring Ltd.
Appalachian Hardwood Manufacturers
Appalachian Lumber Company
Arboritec USA

Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel
Artistic Finishes Inc.

Ashawa Bay Hardwood Floors

Basic Coatings

Beno J. Gundlach Company
Berger-Seidle America

Boen Hardwood Flooring Inc.

Bona US

Bostik Inc.

Broadlume

Buchanan Hardwood Flooring Co. LLC
ByondXR

Cameron Automation

BOOTH #

1107
930
625
1004
121
419
1036
637
630
801
1410
1013
1409
420
836
1215
1om
519
501
1200
612
1230
m
818
1229
1009
31
533

Canlak Coatings (CLK Canlak, PoloPlaz, Absco, & Sampson) 911

Cefla North America

Certified Contractors Network

CFL Flooring

Ciranova USA

Crystal Element Inc.

CUMI America Inc.

Cummings Lumber Company Inc.
Custom Wholesale Floors Inc.
Decorative Hardwoods Assn. & Capital Testing
Delmhorst Instrument Company
DriTac

DuraSeal

Eagle Machinery & Supply Inc.

EBI Electric

EFI

Emack Manufacturing

Floor Covering Education Foundation

24 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

931
430
1318
1331
532
542
1214
1201
1420
619
608
601
736
1315
m2
745
1417

COMPANY NAME

Flooring & Equipment

Forest to Floor

Fortifiber

Galaxy Floor Sanding Machines
Garrison

Glitsa

Global Market Partners

Goodwin Company Antique Wood
Graf Custom Hardwood

Great Lakes Custom Tool Mfg. Inc.
Grill Works Inc.

Hardwood Solutions Inc.
Hardwoods of Wisconsin

Haro Quality Flooring

Harris Flooring Group by QEP
Hasko/Mekanika

Hassell & Hughes Lumber Co. Inc.
HempWood

Horizon Forest Products
Howell Hardwood Flooring

Hurst Hardwoods LLC
Indusparquet USA

Infinity Wood Floors

Interfloor

Jackson Building Products
Kop-Coat Protection Products
L&L Hardwoods Inc.

Ldgler - Palo Duro - Muscanell
Lauzon Hardwood Floors
Leggett and Platt Flooring Products
Lenmar Coatings

Level 6 Incentives

Lewis Brother's Lumber Company Inc.

Lico Machinery
Lignomat USA Ltd.
LISTONE GIANT
Loba-Wakol LLC

Macon Hardwood
Malaysian Timber Council
Mannington

MAPEI

Mason Wood Floors
Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Inc.
Mercier Wood Flooring Inc.
Middle TN Lumber

Mirage

BOOTH #

315
1002
1100

1131

521
905

T4
1005

301

936

79
440

1313
1030
919

718

739
1327
1201

321

31

539
1218
1319

124

433
509
609
436
628
949
1213

511

1314
721
845
631
528
414

1306

1025

131

731

912
1108

918
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LISTED BY NAME
(as of 03.07.22)

EXHIBITOR

COMPANY NAME

Mitis Wood Flooring

Mobile Marketing LLC

Mohawk Finishing Products & Finish Works
Monarch & Reward by Galleher

MP Global Products LLC

Mr. Floor Companies

Mullican Flooring

National Hardwood Lumber Association
NWFA/Hardwood Floors Magazine/NOFMA
Negative Air Systems

Neulight

No. Amer. Assn of Floor Covering Distributors
North Carolina State University

North Wood Flooring LLC

Norton Abrasives

Nydree Flooring

Oakcrest Lumber Inc.

Ogden Group

Olde Wood Limited

P&G Swiffer

Pacific Solutions

Pallmann

Panaget

Pantim Wood Products

Parklex Prodema

Peachey Hardwood Flooring

Penn Wood Products Inc.

Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Ins. Co.
Pisos Y Maderas Finas De Queretaro SA De CV
Power Adhesives

Powernail Company

Precision Flooring Products

Premiere Finishing & Coating

PRETEC USA LLC

Preverco

Primatech Inc.

ProDriveHD

Proflex Products Inc.

PurParket Inc.

QFloors

QuoteHero

Regupol Acoustics

Reliance Hardwood Flooring

RFMS Inc.

Ribadao Wood Boutique

Ridgefield Wood Vents

Robinson Lumber Company

RollMaster Software

26 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

BOOTH #

m3
529
1219
437
1033
626
am
1413
701
1238
1126
1419
1421
401
1243
1220
740
114
1101
1237
319
1249
1125
639
1228
127
618
122
938
537
424
530
1m9
1124
837
813
408
1426
841
526
620
1102
513
309
1310
1226
1104
1031

COMPANY NAME

Roomvo

Rubio Monocoat USA LLC

Sawyer and Southern

Sheoga Hardwood Flooring
Sherwin-Williams

Showroom Pricing

Signpost

Sika Corporation

Skania Floor Finishes

Smith Flooring Inc.

Soest Wood Finishing Machinery
Somerset Hardwood Flooring
Springcreek Flooring
Stairbuilders and Manufacturers Association
Stanza Machinery Inc.

Starcke Abrasives USA Inc.

Stauf USA LLC

Stiles Machinery Inc.

System TM A/S

Teka Hardwood Flooring

The International Surface Event - SURFACES
Titebond

Top Step Vents

TORLYS

Tramex Moisture Meters
Triangulo Hardwood Flooring
Unity Hardwoods

US Sander LLC

Vilinge

Vermeister S.p.A.

Vermont Natural Coatings
Vesting LED Oils USA Inc.
Virginia Abrasives Corp.
Wagner Meters

WarmStep Electric Floor Heating
Waterlox Coatings Corporation
WD Flooring

WE Cork Inc.

Wego International Flooring
Wickham Hardwood Flooring
Wintersteiger Inc.

WOCA Denmark

Wood Pro Inc.

Woodpecker Flooring

WoodTech Machines

WOODWISE

World Floor Covering Association

BOOTH #

521
621
636
500
622
1324
325
610
840
933
1037
1019
1001
1423
432
1207
126
627
627
1137
1414
901
1236
940
937
1223
1226
403
1026
939
1212
443
819
927
427
1000
647
1221
418
831
1144
1130
1201
1341
1337
1301
141



WOOD PRO

the wood floor experts
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5T0D SERIES

HIGH-CAPACITY
OPTIMIZED CROSS-CUT
SAW SYSTEM

STANDS QUT FOR ITS SPEED, DEVELOPED ESPECIALLY | SYSTEM INTEGRATED
ACCURACY AND STURDY DESIGN FOR FLOORING IN OUR ADAPTED SOLUTIONS

For mos than 20 years, Lico Machinery Inc. has stood oul for the quality of s equipment, i35 adapted solutions, os well as fs.
imigue and unbentable service, Lice specializes in the design and manufagiure of sawmill and flooning equipment ranging
from standalone machines 1o complete solutions, Mo compromise is made on the guality of the equpment, from design 1o
instalintion, because we kEnow thal in & word where profitability depends on productivity, only quality performs

ﬁ I I‘ : o B520 10 Averaie Industial Park, Saind-Georges [Quebsec) GSY BUE
/N 418 228-3882 licoinc.net



Be dlﬂ’erent W|th HARO,ﬂ..i _
Gemany’s leading hardwood .
oor manufactlirér=" - %

Experience-our.new approach'to a simple selling system
of european wood flooring

Interested?
Get in touch with us:

Naturally beautiful flooring
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3M 107 Arboritec USA Inc. 836
Berger-Seidle America 612 Berger-Seidle America 612
Bona 1 Glitsa 905
CUMI America Inc. 542 Global Market Partners 124
Légler - Palo Duro - Muscanell 609 Loba-Wakol LLC 631
Loba-Wakol, LLC 631 Norton Abrasives 1243
Mohawk Finishing Products Power Adhesives 537
& FinishWorks 1219 PRETEC USA LLC 124
Norton Abrasives 1243 Stauf USA LLC 726
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Starcke Abrasives USA Inc. 1207 US Sander LLC 403
US Sander LLC 403
Virginia Abrasives Corp. 819
Penn Wood Products Inc. 618
Woodpecker Flooring 1341
3M 1107
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AdvanTech Subflooring 1004 Appalachian Lumber Company 420
Anderson Tuftex 1410 Penn Wood Products Inc. 618
Artistic Finishes Inc. 101 Top Step Vents 1236
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go.St'k Inc. 818 Certified Contractors Network 430
riTac 608 8 X ;
Garrison 501 Malaysian Timber Council 414
No. Amer. Assn of Floor
Interfloor 1319 Covering Distributors 1419
Loba-Wakol LLC 631 9
MAPE| 1025 Pennsylvania Lumbermens
Mohawk Finishing Products Mutual Ins. Co. 12
o QFloors 526
& FinishWorks 1219
QuoteHero 620
Palimann 1249 RollMaster Software 1031
Power Adhesives 537 ROOMVO 507
Proflex Products Inc. 1426 Showroom Pricin 1304
Sika Corporation 610 g
Stauf USA LLC 726
Titebond 901
Vermeister S.p.A. 939 Artistic Finishes Inc. 1011
Garrison 521
TORLYS 940
WE Cork Inc. 1221
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Roll-Cote

BACKED IN BLACK

Moisture Mitigation.
Vapor Reduction.
Primer.

=
» Unlimited moisture G .
protection for ] QD“"‘
glue-down | )
installations E. Roll-Cote

+ Vapor-retarder
membrane for nail-
down installations

« Rapid return to
service

- Low VOC, CDPH
compliant, and Red-List Free

- Easy workability, visual indicator of coverage

- Remarkable durability

+ Industry-leading system warranties

ChETEEE

*See Roll-CoteTM technical data sheet for more information.

“lam thrilled that no primer is
required, which saves me cost and
downtime. | love the black color
and the ease of application. And |

can reuse this product—no waste!”

Matt Codiamat, Owner
Codiamat Hardwood Flooring
- San Diego, CA

Visit Bostik at Booth# 818
to learn more

www.bostik.com/us

T000768_031122
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DISTRIBUTORS ELECTRONICS/TECHNOLOGY
Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201 ByondXR 3M
Horizon Forest Products 1201 EFI m2
Wood Pro Inc. 1201 Lignomat USA Ltd. 721

Mobile Marketing LLC 529

DOMESTIC WOOD FLOORING Negative Air Systems 1238
Aacer Flooring 930 \?Vl;lron(w)gste Electric Floor Heatin Zgg
AHF Products 419 P 9
Allegheny Mountain Hardwood

Flooring 630 FACTORY-FINISHED
Anderson Tuftex 1410 ENGINEERED WOOD FLOORING
Appalachian Flooring Ltd. 1013 A Floori 930
Appalachian Lumber Company 420 Aggngiggr;Tgors 121
Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel 1215 AHF Products 419
Ashawa Bay Hardwood Floors 519 Allegheny Mountain Hardwood
Cummings Lumber Company Inc. 1214 Flooring 630
Decorative Hardwoods Assn. Anderson Tuftex 1410

& Qap|ta| Tegtmg 1420 Appalachian Flooring Ltd. 1013
Flooring & Equipment 315 Appalachian Lumber Company 420
Graf Custom Hardwood 301 Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel 1215
Hardwood Solut|.ons In;. 440 Ashawa Bay Hardwood Floors 519
Hardwoods of Wisconsin 1313 Boen Hardwood Flooring Inc. 1230
Harris Flooring Group . 919 Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201
Howell Hardwood Flooring 321 Decorative Hardwoods Assn
Lauzon Hardwood Floors 436 & Capital Testing ' 1420
Macon Hardwood 528 Flooring & Equipment 315
Mannington , 1306 Forest to Floor 1002
Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Inc. 731 Garrison 521
Middle TN Lumber 108 Global Market Partners 124
M|ra.ge . 918 Goodwin Company Antique Wood 1005
Mullican Flooring o A Graf Custom Hardwood 301
North Carolina State University 1421 Hardwoods of Wisconsin 1313
Nydree Flooring 1220 Haro Quality Flooring 1030
Oakcrest Lumber Inc. 40 Harris Flooring Group 919
Pantim Wood Products 639 HempWood 1327
Peachey Hardwood Flooring 127 Horizon Forest Products 1201
Premiere Finishing & Coating mo Howell Hardwood Flooring 32
Preverco 831 INDUSPARQUET USA 539
Ridgefield Wood Vents 1226 Lauzon Hardwood Floors 436
Roomvo . 521 Macon Hardwood 528
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring 500 Malaysian Timber Council 414
Wickham Hardwood Flooring 831 Mannington 1306
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Horizon

THE COMPLETE FAMILY OF EXPERTS

||
CWF ‘ .m.fm ‘ hidad i

Horizon
. - — Forest
CUSTOM WHOLESALE FLOORS the wood floor experts | /PR Pro du C tS
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FACTORY-FINISHED ENGINEERED
WOOD FLOORING (CONT.)

FACTORY-FINISHED
SOLID WOOD FLOORING

Mason Wood Floors 131 Aacer Flooring 930
Mercier Wood Flooring Inc. 912 AHF Products 419
Mirage 218 Allegheny Mountain Hardwood
MITIS Wood Flooring m3 Flooring 630
Monarch & Reward by Galleher 437 Anderson Tuftex 1410
Mullican Flooring 41 Appalachian Flooring Ltd. 1013
North Carolina State University 1421 Appalachian Lumber Company 420
Nydree Flooring 1220 Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201
Olde Wood Limited 1101 Flooring & Equipment 315
Panaget 1125 Goodwin Company Antique Wood 1005
Peachey Hardwood Flooring 127 Graf Custom Hardwood 301
Premiere Finishing & Coating mo Horizon Forest Products 1201
Preverco 837 INDUSPARQUET USA 539
PurParket Inc. 841 Lauzon Hardwood Floors 436
Ribadao Wood Boutique 1310 Macon Hardwood 528
Roomvo 527 Malaysian Timber Council 414
Sawyer and Southern 636 Mason Wood Floors 131
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring 500 Mercier Wood Flooring Inc. 912
Soest Wood Finishing Machinery 1037 Mirage 918
Somerset Hardwood Flooring 1019 MITIS Wood Flooring m3
Teka Hardwood Flooring 137 Mullican Flooring M
TORLYS 940 Olde Wood Limited 1101
Vdlinge 1026 Panaget 125
WD Flooring 647 Peachey Hardwood Flooring 127
WE Cork Inc. 1221 Premiere Finishing & Coating m9
Wego International Flooring 418 Preverco 837
Wickham Hardwood Flooring 831 Ribadao Wood Boutique 1310
Woodpecker Flooring 1341 Robinson Lumber Company 104
Roomvo 527
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring 500
Soest Wood Finishing Machinery 1037
Somerset Hardwood Flooring 1019
WD Flooring 647
Wego International Flooring 418
Wickham Hardwood Flooring 831
Woodpecker Flooring 1341
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Custom flooring for your most
demanding customers.
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For premium solid and engineered flooring that
exceeds your customer’s standards for quality,
partner with Peachey and see why any other
choice is a compromise.

Il

|

—
—_—— See us at Booth 1127 for a closer look at our custom
; finishes and cuts, including rift & quartered,

hevron, and herringbone. All handmade in th
PEACHEY hiimeasenebone

HARDWOOD FLOORING
AMERICAN

\‘\v()()l) REAL
i Bty e oo | IR e

Floofing Association

MADE IN USA

PeacheyHardwoodFlooring.com | 717.667.9373
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3M 1107
Berger-Seidle America 612
DuraSeal 601
Glitsa 905
Global Market Partners 1124
Loba-Wakol LLC 631
MAPEI 1025
Mohawk Finishing Products

& Finish Works 1219
Norton Abrasives 1243
Power Adhesives 537
PRETEC USA LLC 1124
Vermeister S.p.A. 939
Wintersteiger Inc. 1144
WOODWISE 1301
American Sanders 801
Arboritec USA Inc. 836
Artistic Finishes Inc. 101
Basic Coatings 501
Berger-Seidle America 612
Bona mm

Canlak Coatings (CLK Canlak,
PoloPlaz, Absco & Sampson) o

Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201
DuraSeal 601
Glitsa 905
Horizon Forest Products 1201
Interfloor 1319
Lenmar Coatings 949
Loba-Wakol LLC 631
MAPE]I 1025
Mohawk Finishing Products

& Finish Works 1219
Norton Abrasives 1243
Pallmann 1249
Penn Wood Products Inc. 618
Rubio Monocoat USA LLC 621
Skania Floor Finishes 840

Soest Wood Finishing Machinery 1037

NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

US Sander LLC 403
Vermeister S.p.A. 939
Vermont Natural Coatings 1212
Vesting LED Qils USA Inc. 443
Waterlox Coatings Corporation 1000
WOCA Denmark 1130
CFL Flooring 1318
Haro Quality Flooring 1030
Harris Flooring Group 919
Mirage 918
Nydree Flooring 1220
Wego International Flooring 418
FLOOR MANUFACTURING
EQUIPMENT
Akhurst Machinery Inc. 1036
Cameron Automation 533
Cefla North America 931
Eagle Machinery & Supply Inc. 736
EBI Electric 1315
Hasko/Mekanika 718
Lico Machinery 1314
Ogden Group ma
Soest Wood Finishing Machinery 1037
Stanza Machinery Inc. 432
Stiles Machinery Inc. 627
System TM A/S 627
Vidlinge 1026
Wintersteiger Inc. 144
WoodTech Machines 1337



INDUSTRIAL
FINISHING
Machinery SINCE 1983

PUR LINE

The Soest Machinery PUR
Line engineered flooring
system is a unique
composition of our PUR
hotmelt roller coater,
lay-up conveyor and
multi-roller press for

all of your engineered
flooring production needs

Soest Machinery has over 30 years of experience specializing
in finishing systems such as sanding machines, roller coaters,
brushing machines, sprayers, UV curing and material handling

VISIT US AT BOOTH 1037

Kikkertweg 1 ¢ 1521 RE Wormerveer * The Netherlands n::l&l e>(= ¥
+31 75 62117 80 * soestbv@soestbv.nl HAVIBATE YOUR FUTURE

www.soestbv.com
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Aged Wide Floors 121
AHF Products 419
Anderson Tuftex 1410
Appalachian Lumber Company 420
CFL Flooring 1318
Global Market Partners 124
Hardwoods of Wisconsin 1313
Haro Quality Flooring 1030
Harris Flooring Group 919
INDUSPARQUET USA 539
Mannington 1306
Mason Wood Floors 131

Monarch & Reward by Galleher 437
North Carolina State University 1421

Pantim Wood Products 639
Pisos Y Maderas Finas

De Queretaro SA De CV 938
Premiere Finishing & Coating 1319
Robinson Lumber Company 104
Roomvo 527
Sawyer and Southern 636
WE Cork Inc. 1221
Wego International Flooring 418

Appalachian Hardwood Manufacturers 1415
Certified Contractors Network 430
Decorative Hardwoods Assn.

& Capital Testing 1420
Intl. Certified Flooring Installers 1422
Malaysian Timber Council 414
National Hardwood Lumber

Association 1413

National Wood Flooring Association 701
No. Amer. Assn of Floor Covering
Distributors 1419
North Carolina State University 1421
Stairbuilders and Manufacturers

Association 1423
The International Surface Event -
SURFACES 1414

World Floor Covering Association 141

NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

INSPECTION TOOLS
Decorative Hardwoods Assn.

& Capital Testing 1420
Lignomat USA Ltd. 721
PRETEC USA LLC 124

MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS
3M 1107
AHF Products 419
American Sanders 801
Arboritec USA Inc. 836
Basic Coatings 501
Berger-Seidle America 612
Bona il

Canlak Coatings (CLK Canlak,
PoloPlaz, Absco & Sampson) ot

DuraSeal 601
Fortifiber 1100
Glitsa 905
Global Market Partners 1124
Haro Quality Flooring 1030
Lignomat USA Ltd. 721
Loba-Wakol LLC 631
MAPEI 1025
Negative Air Systems 1238
Norton Abrasives 1243
P&G Swiffer 1237
Pallmann 1249
PRETEC USA LLC 1124
ProDriveHD 408
Rubio Monocoat USA LLC 621
Vermeister S.p.A. 939
Virginia Abrasives Corp. 819
WOCA Denmark 130
WOODWISE 1301



Swiffer WetJet Wood provides a fast
and convenient clean on wood floors
thatleaves them looking their best.

© Procter & Gamble, 2019

“
:

v

'é =

, 3@ care for
hardwood floors.

+. Ultra-fine mist spray

provides even coverage

Soft, microfiber-like
pad absorbs & locks

dirt & grime -

Quickdry solution dries =
in half the time*

' Safeonall

finished hardwood

WETJET
WOOD
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MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS/
SUPPLIES

3M 1107
Akhurst Machinery Inc. 1036
Basic Coatings 501
Beno J. Gundlach Company 1200
Berger-Seidle America 612
Bostik Inc. 818

Canlak Coatings (CLK Canlak,
PoloPlaz, Absco & Sampson) Clll
Delmhorst Instrument Company 619

DriTac 608
DuraSeal 601
Fortifiber 1100
Great Lakes Custom Tool Mfg. Inc. 936
Jackson Building Products 724
Ldgler - Palo Duro - Muscanell 609
Lignomat USA Ltd. 721
MP Global Products LLC 1033
Negative Air Systems 1238
Norton Abrasives 1243
PRETEC USA LLC 124
ProDriveHD 408
QuoteHero 620
Stanza Machinery Inc. 432
Stauf USA LLC 726
Top Step Vents 1236
Tramex Moisture Meters 937
US Sander LLC 403
Wagner Meters 927

WarmStep Electric Floor Heating 427
Waterlox Coatings Corporation 1000

Wintersteiger Inc. 1144

WOODWISE 1301
MOISTURE METERS

Delmhorst Instrument Company 619

Lignomat USA Ltd. 721

Tramex Moisture Meters 937

Wagner Meters 927

NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

MOLDINGS/STAIR PARTS

All American Wood Register Co. 637
Appalachian Lumber Company 420

Artistic Finishes Inc. 101
Boen Hardwood Flooring Inc. 1230
Grill Works Inc. 719
Harris Flooring Group 919
L&L Hardwoods Inc. 509
Mercier Wood Flooring Inc. 912
Middle TN Lumber 1108
Mirage 918
Mullican Flooring 411
Penn Wood Products Inc. 618
Power Adhesives 537
Reliance Hardwood Flooring 513
Ridgefield Wood Vents 1226
Stairbuilders and Manufacturers
Association 1423
Power Adhesives 537
Powernail Company 424
Primatech 813
ProDrive HD 408
Virginia Abrasives Corp. 819
WOODWISE 1301
Lignomat USA Ltd. 721
MP Global Products LLC 1033
Pantim Wood Products 639

WarmStep Electric Floor Heating 427



— Visit our booth 721
Lignomat at NWFA Show

Reliable,
Accurate,
Easy-to-Use

Pin-Pinless-RH

Performance, quality
and competitive
prices have given
Lignomat a good
reputation in the
flooring industry.

Ligno-DuoTec BW meter: 3 Options to use
Pinless with dual-depth Thermo-Hygrometer Concrete in-situ RH Test

mini-Ligno DX/C with E12 RH in-situ concrete Data-Loggers

Call 800-227-2105 www.Lignomat.com
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RECLAIMED WOOD FLOORING SUBFLOORS/SUBFLOOR
Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel 1215 PREP PRODUCTS
Goodwin Company Antique Wood 1005 3M 1107
Hardwoods of Wisconsin 1313 AdvanTech Subflooring 1004
Nydree Flooring 1220 Bostik Inc. 818
Olde Wood Limited _ 101 Crystal Element, Inc. 532
Premiere Finishing & Coating 1m9 DriTac 608
Ridgefield Wood Vents 1226 Fortifiber 1100
Robinson Lumber Company 104 Interfloor 1319
WD Flooring 647 Lignomat USA Ltd. 721
Loba-Wakol LLC 631
SANDING EQUIPMENT MP Global Products LLC 1033
] Pallmann 1249
Akhurst Machinery Inc. 1036 Proflex Products Inc. 1426
American Sanders 801 Regupol Acoustics 102
Basic Coatings 501 Sika Corporation 610
Bona . Ll Stauf USA LLC 126
Cefla North America 931 Titebond 901
Ldgler - Palo Duro - Muscanell 609 Vermeister S.0.A 939
Negative Air Systems 1238 P
Pallmann 1249
Stanza Machinery, Inc. 432 UNDERLAYMENTS
Stiles Machinery Inc. 627 Bostik Inc. 818
US Sander LLC 403 Crystal Element Inc. 532
WoodTech Machines 1337 DriTac 608
WOODWISE 1301 Fortifiber 1100
Garrison 521
SOUND CONTROL Interfloor 1418
. Jackson Building Products 724
Bostik Inc. 818 Leggett and Platt Flooring
Fortifiber 100 Products 628
Leggett and Platt Flooring Loba-Wakol LLC 631
Products 628 MP Global Products LLC 1033
Loba-Wakol LLC 631 North Carolina State University 1421
MP Global Products LLC 1033 Proflex Products Inc. 1426
Proflex Products Inc. 1426 Regupol Acoustics 610
Regupol Acoustics 102 TORLYS 940
WE Cork Inc. 1221 WarmStep Electric Floor Heating 427
WE Cork Inc. 1221
Woodpecker Flooring 1341
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QUIET FLOORS...
MAKE HAPPY
CUSTOMERS.

TRIED AND PROVEN
UNDERLAYMENT
SOLUTIONS.

M

Leading the Induétry for Over 2@ YEARS.

Our American company was founded on creating products from recycled
materials. Please don't be fooled by poor quality look-alikes! We are happy to
lntmduce our latest product...

AQUALAYER

S"FLOORING UNDERLAYMENT
2 EXCLUSIVE DRI-WICK TECHNOLOGY

See Us ot Booth 1033 [IW[a@ EXPO
April 12-14, Tompa Florida | R T
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UNFINISHED ENGINEERED
WOOD FLOORING

Aacer Flooring 930
Aged Wide Floors 121
Allegheny Mountain Hardwood

Flooring 630
Appalachian Flooring Ltd. 1013

Appalachian Lumber Company 420
Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel 1215
Ashawa Bay Hardwood Floors 519

Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201
Decorative Hardwoods Assn.

& Capital Testing 1420
Flooring & Equipment 315
Garrison 521
Goodwin Company Antique Wood 1005
Graf Custom Hardwood 301
Hardwood Solutions Inc. 440
Hardwoods Of Wisconsin 1313
Haro Quality Flooring 1030
Horizon Forest Products 1201
Howell Hardwood Flooring 321
INDUSPARQUET USA 539
Lauzon Hardwood Floors 436
Macon Hardwood 528
Maxwell Hardwood Flooring, Inc. 731
MITIS Wood Flooring m3
Monarch & Reward by Galleher 437
Mullican Flooring 411
Nydree Flooring 1220
Oakcrest Lumber Inc. 740
Olde Wood Limited 1101
Pantim Wood Products 639

Peachey Hardwood Flooring 127

NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase

UNFINISHED ENGINEERED
WOOD FLOORING (CONT.)

Premiere Finishing & Coating mo

Reliance Hardwood Flooring 513
Ribadao Wood Boutique 1310
Sawyer and Southern 636
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring 500
Somerset Hardwood Flooring 1019
Teka Hardwood Flooring 137
WD Flooring 647
Wego International Flooring 418
Woodpecker Flooring 1341

UNFINISHED SOLID WOOD

FLOORING
Aacer Flooring 930
Allegheny Mountain Hardwood

Flooring 630

Appalachian Flooring Ltd. 1013

Appalachian Lumber Company 420
Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel 1215
Buchanan Hardwood

Flooring Co. LLC 1009
Cummings Lumber Company Inc. 1214
Custom Wholesale Floors Inc. 1201
Flooring & Equipment 315
Goodwin Company Antique Wood 1005
Graf Custom Hardwood 301
Grill Works Inc. 719
Hardwood Solutions Inc. 440
Hassell & Hughes Lumber Co. Inc. 739
Horizon Forest Products 1201



From Forest to Floor

* 247,37, 4”,5” - Red Oak
* 297,37, 4” - White Oak

-Jim Bailey Cell - 205.799.5445
- Rob Dahlberg Cell - 205.463.8103

www.buchananhardwoods.com

Visit us at Booth 1009
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UNFINISHED SOLID WOOD UV PRODUCTS
FLOORING (CONT.) Arboritec USA Inc. 836

INDUSPARQUET USA 539 cefla porth America it
Infinity Wood Floors 1218 Mohawk Finishing Products & Finish-
Lauzon Hardwood Floors 436 Works 219
Macon .Hard.wood . 528 Rubio Monocoat USA LLC 621
Malaysian Timber Council 414 Sherwin-Williams 622
Mason Wood Floors . 131 Soest Wood Finishing Machinery 1037
Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Inc. 731 Stanza Machinery Inc. 432
Middle TN Lumber 108 Vesting LED Oils USA Inc. 443
Monarch & Reward by Galleher 437 WOCA Denmark 1130
Oakcrest Lumber Inc. 740 ;
Olde Wood Limited HOT WoodTech Machines 1337
Pantim Wood Products 639
Peachey Hardwood Flooring 127 WOOD VENTS
Pisos Y Maderas Finas All American Wood Register Co. 637
De Queretaro SA De CV 938 Artistic Finishes Inc. 1011
Premiere Finishing & Coating m9 Grill Works Inc. 719
Reliance Hardwood Flooring 513 Mercier Wood Flooring Inc. o2
Ribadao Wood Boutique 1310 Penn Wood Products Inc. 618
Ridgefield Wood Vents 1226 Ridgefield Wood Vents 1226
Robinson Lumber Company 104 Top Step Vents 1236
Sheoga Hardwood Flooring 500
Somerset Hardwood Flooring 1019
Springcreek Flooring 1001
WD Flooring 647
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7 Op Step

e

Booth #1236

We come from 3 generations in the
wood flooring industry. In search for a
better vent, we invested in making
our own. Now vents can be beautiful,
durable, and energy efficient.

TopStepVents.com

Questions? Contact Caitlyn@topstep.biz




THEsurrceEVENT
www.intlsurfaceevent.com

e

ston
See

MARMO+MALC

31 JANUARY - 2 FEBRUARY

LAS VEGAS 2023

Comprised of three world-class tradeshows: SURFACES | StonExpo/
Marmomac | TileExpo events, The International Surface Event (TISE)
is the largest North American floor covering, stone, and tile industry
B2B event - the annual, first-of-the-year marketplace for sourcing
the newest industry products and services.

TISEAV GO D
@“Is"s%é’.:‘n%‘z"°°“"‘“° = ;tnl"»:\:.ITEL CTEF Natu,r/al‘silnne @



COASTAL PATH 25610

. WEXFORD

ENGINEERED

Introducing 2 NEW colors in Mullican Flooring’s popular Wexford Engineered Collection. Inspired by
the great castles and villas of Europe, Wexford offers a classic wide plank farmhouse style, 1/2 inch
thickness with a low gloss finish. The EuroSawn process combines the best of the three traditional
North American sawing techniques. The result is a wider plank, with gorgeous plain sawn near the

center, flanked by unique rift and quarter sawn on the edges, creating a classic and unique visual with

Y unique characteristics only found in hardwood flooring.




TRADE SHOW FLOOR PLAN
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(as of 03.07.22)

nwifa expo

THANK YOU
TO OUR
MOBILE APP
SPONSORS

LUMBER

EST. c o 1967

g

FLOOR PLAN ALSO
AVAILABLE ON THE
NWFA EXPO APP:

Download the 2022
Mobile App from
iTunes or Google Play.

www.nwfaexpo.orq
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3M

Booth 1107

3M™ Scotch-Brite™ Driving Pad and 3M™ Hook-It II"™ Easy Change Discs
attach simply and securely to floor sanders without tools, eliminating
downtime. Various abrasives allow the floor mechanic to blend and make final
transition cuts for an ideal finish. The 3M™ Scotch-Brite™ Driving Pad cushions
the abrasive cut, while the 3M™ Hook-it II" Easy Change Discs or Sheets
provide a fine finish.

3m.com

AACER FLOORING

Booth 930

Aacer Flooring is your one-stop shop for hardwood flooring. Select
from solid, engineered, prefinished, and unfinished. In addition to the
colors offered in their collections, custom color or private label programs
are available. All flooring features prized northern hardwoods and are
manufactured in Aacer’s 350,000 sq. ft. facility in Wisconsin, U.S.A.
aacerflooring.com

ABSOLUTE COATINGS

Booth 911

Absco Quick Dry Penetrating Wood Finish stains and seals in one coat, dries
in two hours and is fortified with urethane for long-lasting durability. It is
available in 20 ready-mixed colors and can now be intermixed for a virtually
unlimited color palette. Save time and money with Absco!
absolutecoatings.com

AKHURST MACHINERY INC.

Booth 1036

The Marinus Powermax All-in-One Defect Saw and End Matcher from
Akhurst is an advanced high-speed end-matcher as well as a defecting cut-oft
saw. Its unique design allows for both processes to be carried out in one
machine, which increases throughput with a reduced footprint.
akhurst.com

ALLEGHENY MOUNTAIN HARDWOOD

Booth 630

Rift and quarter sawn red oak is quickly growing in popularity. The red

oak used by AMHF growing in the Allegheny Plateau in Pennsylvania is
known worldwide for its beauty and quality. Red oak is abundant and more
economically priced than white oak.
alleghenymountainhardwoodflooring.com
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VISIT OUR
BOOTH NWFA
EXPO #630

y
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o

Rift & Quarter Sawn Red Oak
Design by Leanne Ford

S, 100% Manvufactured in Pennsylvania
HARDWOOR

ALLEGHENY 4 TR
MounTAIN - www.hickmanwoods.com - 724.867.9441

Rift & quarter sawn red oak is trending
with AMHF. Northern red oak has
tight growth rings and beautiful
coloration that has gained love from
many “anti-red oak” folks.
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APPALACHIAN LUMBER COMPANY

Booth 420

Producing engineered and solid plank flooring, mouldings, stair parts, treads,
risers, box newels, handrails, and more. Specializing in the unique and hard-
to-find! Stocking more than 20 species, with inventory of many stock items.
Give us an opportunity on your next special hardwood job.
appalachianlumber.net

ARBORITEC

Booth 836

Arboritec’s Avenue is a two-component ceramic-fortified waterborne

finish ideally suited for commercial and residential heavy -traffic areas. The
ceramics inside Arboritec finishes are guaranteed to create, restore, and
protect hardwood floors. Avenue has a fast dry, low cure time, and is known
for providing unrivaled support, durability, and hardness.

arboritec.com

BOEN

Booth 1230

Boen is the largest hardwood-only producer in Europe. We feature premium
wide plank European-produced flooring exclusively available at independent
retailers and contractors in North America. Hardwood floors from BOEN
set that final touch to your style, becoming the showpiece of your home.
Welcome to the home of hardwood flooring.

boen.com

BONA US

Booth 711

The Bona Power Drive® is the answer to all sanding challenges due to its
powerful performance and forgiving operation. Pair it with the Bona Wire
Brush System, the Power Drive Weight Kit, or Bona Steel Plates, and achieve
the most-ideal surface for a unique and exceptionally flat floor.

bona.com

BOSTIK INC.

Booth 818

Bostik Roll-Cote™ High-Performance Moisture Vapor Barrier Coating
and Primer is a water-based, one-component system formulated to reduce
substrate moisture-vapor emissions, prime floors prior to the application
of underlayments, and block concrete alkalinity. Roll-Cote™ significantly
improves return-to-service speed for flooring installation by combining
multiple steps into one product.

bostik.com/us
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Hardwood Flooring That
Customers Rave About

Whether you're working on a high Choose from a wide selection of

end custom home or a high profile domestic and exotic wood species,
commercial job, we can produce a design something unique, and wow
floor that will enhonce the beauty your customers with the finest wood
and value of your project. interior finishes,

Floaring - Stair Parts - Moulding - Paneling - Furniture Parts
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E BRUCE (BARNWOOD LIVING BY MARK BOWE)
2 Booth 419

Barnwood Living™ by Mark Bowe from Bruce® will be adding a brand-new
engineered line to complement the current solid wood offering. Every floor
in the collection is crafted with care in the AHF Products Beverly, West
Virginia plant. The new engineered line also features a vintage, barnwood
visual that that combines Bowe’s barnwood aesthetics with the quality and
craftsmanship of Bruce.

bruce.com

BUCHANAN HARDWOOD FLOORING CO.

Booth 1009

Our unfinished hardwood flooring is created from our state-of-the-art
manufacturing facility located in Aliceville, Alabama. We produce 2 1/4”- 5" red
oak, and 2 1/4” - 4” white oak. Our red oak and white oak flooring is very well
thought of throughout the industry. With our production of 13 million square
feet per year, we pride ourselves on having what you need when you need it.
buchananhardwoods.com

DELMHORST INSTRUMENT CO.

Booth 619

The JX-20 and JX-30 are the latest moisture meters in Delmhorst’s Navigator™
family. Bringing lumber, flooring installers, and inspectors professional-
grade, accurate, and versatile tools to perform your job confidently. The
JX-30 features the Delmhorst EDGE™ App with expanded wood species,
customizable settings, geotagging, and data sharing from any location.
delmhorst.com

HARO QUALITY FLOORING

Booth 1030

HARO Plank 1-Strip Maxim: European White Oak T&G design with a
fixed extra-long length of 86.6” (more than 7’ long and 7” wide plus 3.5mm
top layer). With six new colors to choose from, with an all new easy selling
display. Clean European styling. Quarter turned space fingers for added
dimensional stability. Made in Germany.

haro.com
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Delmhorst '75 MOISTURE METERS

INSTRUMENT CO
WHEN ACCURACY IS THE POINT.™

Introducing the new

JX-20 and JX-30

Let the
take you to the next level of pin meters
for Flooring Professionals.

www.delmhorst.com
info@delmhorst.com
877-DELMHORST (335-6467)
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HARRIS FLOORING GROUP BY QEP

Booth 919

Integral to the success of QEP, are the three long-trusted brands that
comprise its Harris Flooring Group™: Naturally Aged Flooring, Harris,
and KRAUS. These brands leverage the great advantage of a domestic
manufacturing facility in Tennessee, to secure product availability and
delivery as well as strategically located distribution centers, and more than
7,000 independent dealers across the U.S. and in Canada.
harriswoodfloors.com

HARTCO (DOGWOODPRO)

Booth 419

Hartco® DogwoodPro™ Densified Wood™ flooring features a groundbreaking,
patent-pending process that creates “densified wood,” a pure 100 percent
natural wood floor that is incredibly resistant to scratches, gouges, and dents
—and pet nails and accidents. The engineers at AHF Products have taken real
wood, made by nature, and made it even better by more than doubling its
density, with a natural, patent-pending process of heat and pressure.
hartco.com

HORIZON FOREST PRODUCTS

Booth 1201

The Lexington Series is designed to transition perfectly between every
color in plank and pattern options. This series maintains the structural
advantages of an engineered product without sacrificing the look and feel of
solid hardwood flooring. Customers choose the Lexington Series because it
blends a unique look with exceptional versatility.

horizonforest.com

LICO MACHINERY INC.

Booth 1314

Lico offers a wide range of ripping solutions for the mid-range production
up to the most demanding requirements. Our ripping systems will help you
maximize the yield and productivity of your plant. A single system can be
designed to produce from 20,000 bf to 90,000 bf (4/4) per shift with ripping
yields up to 93 percent.

licoinc.net

LIGNOMAT

Booth 721

Pin and Scan and RH for Ligno-VersaTec - An all-inclusive moisture
and humidity measuring kit for the hardwood flooring industry. The kit
includes the Ligno-VersaTec moisture meter, which can be operated as a
pin, pinless, and RH meter. The meter has individual settings in pin and
pinless mode for soft and hardwood floors, OSB, subfloors, bamboo,
engineered floors, and composite products.

lignomatusa.com
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LOBA-WAKOL

Booth 631

A water-based product for recoating of factory prefinished floors.
loba-wakol.com

MANNINGTON MILLS

Booth 1306

Forest Park is an elegant sliced-face hickory available in four hand-stained

colors. With subtle wire brushing that accentuates the color variation and

warmth that can only be found in a hickory floor, Forest Park is the perfect
fit for the Grandmillenial trend, embracing tradition with a fresh outlook.

mannington.com

MAPEI

Booth 1025

MAPET’s Ultracoat systems for finishing wood flooring includes products to
quickly and effectively create a high-build finish, to fill cracks, to seal sanded
wood, to tone and seal, to clean, polish, to remove polish, to protect — even
products to finish wooden sports and gym floors.

mapei.us

MAXWELL HARDWOOD FLOORING

Booth 731

Maxwell Hardwood Flooring produces a wide variety of 3/4” and 1/2”
unfinished solid strip hardwood flooring in widths up to 8” in multiple
species. Each Maxwell strip floor will be custom sanded and finished to
meet your exact specifications. Boards have a precise tongue and groove
configuration for easy installation.

maxwellhardwoodflooring.com

MP GLOBAL PRODUCTS

Booth 1033

AquaLayer manages harmful moisture to protect floors from moisture

from both above and below. Made from recycled fibers, the construction
aggressively locks water into the fibers fast to prevent damage to the flooring.
The enhanced vapor retarder wicks moisture from top side incidences and
allows evaporation offering protection to the overlying floor. Watch how at
quietwalk.com/aqualayer.

mpglobalproducts.com
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Mannington’s hardwood floors are naturally beautiful. You'll find on-trend visuals
with unique effects like wire brushing, hand staining, and distressing that bring out
the natural character of each plank. The high-performance ScratchResist® finish
means your floors will look new for years to come.

Mannington.com/Hardwood MANN'NGTON®

Begin to imagine




EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

MULLICAN

Booth 411

The Madison Square collection comes in bold, contemporary colors that
make a great statement piece for any home. Inspired by the elegance and
charm of a New York pied-a-terre, and the classic flair of the city’s best
neighborhoods, these floors come in both rich coffee colors and fresh,
muted vanillas.

mullicanflooring.com

NOFMA

Booth 701

Through the years, NOFMA standards have stood the test of time.
NOEMA has been certifying hardwood flooring since 1907 and is the only
standard in the industry that assures flooring has been properly kiln dried,
manufactured, and graded.

nwfa.org/manufacturing

NORTON ABRASIVES

Booth 1243

The start of a brand new tradition — Norton Clipper Wood Saw Blades.
Norton Clipper introduces a new collection of wood blades to add to our
portfolio of great products from a brand you have come to know and trust —
circular saw, miter/table saw, jigsaw, and reciprocating saw blades.
nortonabrasives.com

OGDEN GROUP

Booth 1114

Ogden Group/RfsProtech has developed a manufacturing method that
replaces plywood with a solid core substrate. The core substrate consists of
a two-ply construction - a rotary-peeled or sawn veneer bottom layer and a
top layer of sticks that are gang-ripped from 4/4 low-grade lumber. The wear
layer is then applied on top of the core substrate.

ogden-group.com

OLDE WOOD LIMITED

Booth 1101

Olde Wood Limited®’s rift and quartered white oak is available in a variety of
widths and two proprietary grades. The product can be ordered unfinished
or prefinished in a variety of options based on your needs.
oldewoodltd.com

62 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase



SAINT-GOBAIN

clipper 48

WOOD BLADE OFFERING

THE START OF A |
BRAND NEW TRADITION.

With the rich history and heritage of Norton Clipper products and
innovation, it is no wonder there is a demand for a high quality yet
cost effective alternative to the major players operating currently in
the wood market. Norton Clipper introduces a new collection of
wood blades to add to our portfolio of great products from a brand
you have come to know and trust.

GET IT. FINISHED."
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National Wood |

Flooring Association

BOOTH #1243
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P&G SWIFFER

Booth 1237

Swiffer WetJet Wood Spray Mop was specially designed with hardwood
floors in mind to give you a great clean. The unique ultra-fine mist spray
nozzles give you greater control over solution dispersal. The quick dry
solution loosens dirt and lifts it off the floor, pulling dirt and grime into the
microfiber-like WetJet Wood pad and locking it away for good.
swiffer.com

PALLMANN

Booth 1249

PALL-X GOLD is a two-component waterborne hardwood floor finish
with unmatched durability and chemical resistance. It is ideal for high-wear
commercial and residential applications. PALL-X GOLD is fast-drying and
curing (fully cured in three days), not UV sensitive, and has superior flow
and leveling.

us.pallmann.net

PEACHEY HARDWOOD FLOORING

Booth 1127

Peachey Hardwood Flooring is a national award-winning manufacturer of
some of the highest quality, custom hardwood flooring, molding, and stair
parts in the country. We specialize in solid and premium quality engineered
hardwood flooring up to 16” wide. Our precision making capabilities also
include herringbone and chevron.

peacheyhardwoodflooring.com

POLOPLAZ

Booth 911

PoloPlaz Primero 275 VOC Finish is an incredibly fast-curing polyurethane
that is tougher than most waterbornes or moisture cures and is VOC-
compliant nationally. It delivers overnight drying, even in poor conditions,
reaches 80 percent cure in 72 hours, and can be walked on in 24 hours.
poloplaz.com

PRIMATECH

Booth 813

One single tool for nailing and stapling: Primatech has developed a unique
18ga tool that does it all. The 550 COMBO combines speed, less fatigue in
knees and wrists, tighter, uniform bond between hardwood and subfloor,
constant and regular fastening, and no damage to endwall.

primatech.ca
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QFLOORS

Booth 526

Organize and streamline your business with user-friendly, affordable
QFloors and QPro POS+ software. Created just for flooring dealers, and
including features perfect for wood flooring. Come see us at the NWFA
show or visit gfloors.com or gprosoftware.com.

qfloors.com

RELIANCE HARDWOOD FLOORING

Booth 513

Live sawn is the most unique way to cut a log into hardwood flooring planks.
It produces a mix of rift, quarter, and plain sawn wood grain in every board,
highlighting all grain and character variations. %4” solid or engineered,
unfinished 57, 7”, 8”, and 10” widths. Regular sort includes 1’ - 10> Long
length sort is only 5’ - 12’ lengths.

reliancehardwoodflooring.com

SHEOGA HARDWOOD FLOORING

Booth 500

Sheoga’s Live Sawn White Oak hardwood flooring brings the elegance of
nature into your home. Typically produced in a “natural” grade, our live
sawn features mostly 3-10’ lengths, with an average of 6-8. Present in our
live sawn are large, open knots and up to % splits.

sheogaflooring.com

SOEST WOOD FINISHING MACHINERY

Booth 1037

Soest brush sander includes different types of wire brushes to make a
structure or flap-sander brushes to de-nib. Optional brush oscillation for
the most beautiful structures, edge scraper to create hand scrapped bevels
or cross belt sanding unit (grit 12) to make saw marks. Machines available
in any width.

soestbv.nl

STAUF USA

Booth 726

PUK-455 is a urethane-based, high-strength adhesive specially formulated
for wide plank floors. With a high shear strength to help control common
cupping problems associated with wide-width solid flooring, PUK-455
allows for quick installation due to its strong green grab with zero flash
time required.

staufusa.com
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True. Dependable. Reliable.

We strive to always exceed industry
grades — creating consistency, service,
and value for distributors and installers.

146 Reliance Road + Dickson, TN 37055
615-560-0324 office + 615-560-0328 fax

www.reliancehardwoodflooring.com
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THE INTERNATIONAL SURFACE EVENT - SURFACES

Booth 1414

Attend the annual market at The International Surface Event (TISE):

SURFACES | StonExpo/Marmomac |TileExpo, 31 January - 2 February,

Las Vegas 2023 offering unimaginable opportunity to source the newest, most

innovative products in the industry, negotiate deals with new business partners
i ki 3 = and vendors, learn more on industry subjects, and connect with friends.

LAS VEGAS 2023 intlsurfaceevent.com

THERMOSOFT

Booth 427

Check out WarmStep, the only non-embedded heating solution for nail and/
or glue down wood flooring. Thermosoft WarmStep simplifies installation,
integrates seamlessly, utilizes advanced temperature controls, prevents
overheating, and offers a comprehensive warranty.

warmstep.com

P

armStep

FRECHTETE WAREY

TOP STEP VENTS

Booth 1236

We come from three generations in the wood flooring industry. In search of a
better vent, we invested in making our own. Now vents can be beautiful,
durable, and energy efficient.

topstep.biz

VALINGE

Booth 1026

Hardened wood floors is a new category in flooring. There is nothing quite
like our new floors. No, really. They're so innovative and revolutionary we
have created a whole new category of floors — we call it Hardened Wood
Flooring. The unmistakable feel and luxury of a real wood floor combined
with next-level durability and waterproofness.

valingeflooring.com

VERMEISTER S.P.A

Booth 939

Two-component polyurethane waterborne finish available in three different
sheens. The “natural wood effect” version confers a natural appearance and
a uniformity to floors that can only be compared to the results achieved
with oil or wax. IDRO 2K combines qualities of resistance to abrasion and
to rubber marks never before achieved by waterborne products so it is even
recommended on heavy duty flooring.

vermeister.com
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SOLUTHONS FOR WOOD FLOORS

(‘) VERMEISTER

Vermeister is looking for
Sales Representative in the USA - East Coast area
for the opening of its new US based branch

ADHESIVES FINISHES

i

Vermeister S.p.A. an ltalian Manufacturer of
adhesives and finishes for wood flooring, has
become more and more committed over the
years to carrying out research and developing
products that safeguard the environment,
the health of the user and those living where
the products are applied. Vermeister is now
present in over 60 Countries throughout the
world and is currently searching for a Sales
Representative in the East Coast area for the
opening of its new US based branch.

MAINTENANCE

OILS, STAINS PRODUCTS

3
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The successful candidate will play a key
role in future development. The Sales
Representative is responsible for the
coordination of sales, technical service and
managing the warehouse and logistic. We
are looking for a competitive field sales
representative to develop sales strategies
and attract new clients. You will source new
sales opportunities and close sales with
existing customers to achieve sales goals.

MEET US AT

NWFA EXPO 2022 TAMPA

BOOTH # 939

We have been applying our technelogy
only to wood flooring, since 1975.

VERMEISTER S.p.A
www.yvermeister.com
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VIRGINIA ABRASIVES

Booth 819

Black Magic pads contain silicon carbide particles that lightly abrade the
surface of factory prefinished floors for recoating. These pads are the best
solution for providing a textured surface or to remove popped or raised grain
fibers between finish coats. Contact us for more solutions for professional
floor refinishing needs.

virginiaabrasives.com

WAGNER METERS

Booth 927

Don't risk a moisture disaster that can cost time, money, and your
reputation. Say hello to success on every hardwood flooring job with the
award-winning Orion 950 Smart Pinless Wood Moisture Meter. Plus, if
you're installing floors over concrete, target your relative humidity testing
with the C555 Concrete Moisture Meter.

wagnermeters.com

WOODWISE

Booth 1301

WOODWISE is showcasing its extensive line of wood fillers, including
‘WOODWISE Wood Patch, Full-Trowel Filler, Powdered Wood Filler, No
Shrink Patch-Quick, Pre-Finish Filler and Epoxy Wood Patch. They will
also be showing their maintenance products line and wood flooring tools
and accessories.

woodwise.com

NAVIGATE YOUR FUTURE

APRIL 12-14, 2022 | TAMPA, FLORIDA | NWFAEXPO0.0RG
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gte your job in less time
ith better results!

' Professional Ceramic Belts,
Discs and Rolls

Black Magic® Pads
icon Carbide Belts, Discs and Rolls

Pads and Mesh Screens

800.446.1805
VIRGINIAABRASIVES.COM
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INTERESTED IN ADVERTISING

WITH HARDWOOD FLOORS
MAGAZINE?
Contact Hardwood Floors atie Schenk
. . atie Schen
magazine today or visit Advertising & Media Manager
hardwoodfloorsmag.com katie.schenk@nwfa.org

to learn more. 636.736.5230

72 NWFA Expo Exhibitor Showcase



The only standard in the industry that assures wood flooring
has been properly kiln drled manufactured and graded.
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WHEN QUALITY MATTERS, CONTACT AN NWFA/NOFMA MANUFACTURER.
NWFA.ORG/MANUFACTURING/ * 800.422.4556

Anthony Oak Flooring * Appalachian Lumber Co. * Buchanan Hardwoods/Elite Brand Flooring * Carlisle Wide Plank Floors * Carroll Hardwood Co.
Cumberland Lumber & Mfg. * Graf Custom Hardwood ¢ Hassell & Hughes Lumber Co. * Henry County Hardwoods * Heritage Oak
Lauzon Flooring * Lewis Brothers Lumber Co. * Maxwell Hardwood Flooring
Middle Tennessee Lumber Co. * Missouri Hardwood/Hardwoods of Missouri * Monticello Flooring & Lumber Co.
Mullican Flooring * Ouachita Hardwood Flooring * Reliance Hardwood Flooring  Roberts Wood Products * Smith Flooring Inc.
Somerset Wood Products ¢ Superior Hardwood Flooring by Herwynen Saw Mill Ltd.



Mapecontact™ SRT is MAPEI's high-
performance, double-sided installation tape
for prefinished solid and engineered wood
flooring. Along with providing a moisture
barrier to protect the wood flooring,

it provides superior sound-reduction
properties for multi-family living. Other
product features include:

- No moisture limits.

- No odor or VOCs.

- No curing time.

- No waiting to place furniture.
- No messy cleanup.
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